Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amelia Barrow - (1499150) - Tewkesbury SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:35.55
1:36.54
1:38.21
1:42.52
1:44.78
1:45.93

2:00.19

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:35.55
1:38.21
1:36.54
1:42.52
1:44.78
1:45.93

2:00.19

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

277
269
256
225
210
204
139

WA Pts

277
256
269
225
210
204
139

Round

Round

F

Date

19/11/23
28/05/23
21/10/23
03/12/22
09/10/22
03/07/22
20/11/21

Date

19/11/23
21/10/23
28/05/23
03/12/22
09/10/22
03/07/22
20/11/21

Meet

Cheltenham S&WPC Combined Club Winter Champs 2023
Southwold ASC May L3 Meet 2023

Gloucester City SC Autumn L2 Open Meet 2023
Soundwell Swimming Club County Qualifier

CSWPC BROCK TEWKS Combined Club Championships
Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet

Tewkesbury SC Club Championships

Meet

Cheltenham S&WPC Combined Club Winter Champs 2023
Gloucester City SC Autumn L2 Open Meet 2023
Southwold ASC May L3 Meet 2023

Soundwell Swimming Club County Qualifier

CSWPC BROCK TEWKS Combined Club Championships
Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet

Tewkesbury SC Club Championships

Venue

Cheltenham
Gloucester
Gloucester
GL1LC
Cheltenham
Gloucester

Tewkesbury

Venue

Cheltenham
Gloucester
Gloucester
GL1LC
Cheltenham
Gloucester

Tewkesbury

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Club Swam Under Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



