Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amelia Barrow - (1499150) - Tewkesbury SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:35.55	277	F	19/11/23	Cheltenham S&WPC Combined Club Winter Champs 2023	Cheltenham		4
1:36.54	269	F	28/05/23	Southwold ASC May L3 Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
1:38.21	256	F	21/10/23	Gloucester City SC Autumn L2 Open Meet 2023	Gloucester		2
1:42.52	225	F	03/12/22	Soundwell Swimming Club County Qualifier	GL1 LC		3
1:44.78	210	F	09/10/22	CSWPC BROCK TEWKS Combined Club Championships	Cheltenham		4
1:45.93	204	F	03/07/22	Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
2:00.19	139	F	20/11/21	Tewkesbury SC Club Championships	Tewkesbury		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:35.55	277	F	19/11/23	Cheltenham S&WPC Combined Club Winter Champs 2023	Cheltenham		4
1:38.21	256	F	21/10/23	Gloucester City SC Autumn L2 Open Meet 2023	Gloucester		2
1:36.54	269	F	28/05/23	Southwold ASC May L3 Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
1:42.52	225	F	03/12/22	Soundwell Swimming Club County Qualifier	GL1 LC		3
1:44.78	210	F	09/10/22	CSWPC BROCK TEWKS Combined Club Championships	Cheltenham		4
1:45.93	204	F	03/07/22	Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
2:00.19	139	F	20/11/21	Tewkesbury SC Club Championships	Tewkesbury		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS